Monitorler

23

21

23

27

23

23

23

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

Uriin

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Dahua

Msi

Hikvision

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lg

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

75,48

79,92

80,47

82,14

84,36

85,47

87,69

91,02

96,57

96,57

98,79

98,79

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



27

23.

27

23.

23.

27

27

27

21.

24

23.

23.

27

27

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA
PIVOT

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Hp

Hp

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Dell

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

116,55

117,66

120,99

127,65

129,87

134,31

140,97

140,97

143,19

143,19

146,52

146,52

168,72

178,71

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31

31

23

43

24,

21

27

55

49

21.

21.

21.

21.

22

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Dahua

Philips

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Lenovo

Dahua

Dell

Asus

Dahua

Hikvision

10+

5+

5+

5+

190,92

205,35

206,46

271,95

276,39

310,80

311,91

666,00

1.275,39

69,93

69,93

72,15

72,15

73,26

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



21

24

21.

24

21.

23.

21.

24

24

23.

24

27

23.

24

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA
VESA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Dell

Asus

Dell

Dell

Philips

Gamepower

Samsung

Dahua

Samsung

77,59 USD

3.330,00 TL

81,03 USD

3.385,50 TL

82,14 USD

84,36 USD

85,47 USD

86,58 USD

87,14 USD

87,69 USD

87,69 USD

3.661,89 TL

92,13 USD

3.940,50 TL



24

23.

23.

23

27

25

21.

27

27

24.

24.

27

27

27

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

DP

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Msi

Lg

Philips

Philips

3.940,50 TL

97,68

98,79

98,79

usDb

usb

usb

4.329,00 TL

104,34

106,01

106,56

107,67

109,89

111,00

112,11

115,44

116,27

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23

24

23.

27

27

23.

24,

27

24

23.

27

27

23

21

.8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ

HDMI+VGA VESA

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D

VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BO9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

Hp

Asus

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

Dell

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Philips

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Lenovo

117,66

117,66

118,77

119,88

119,88

119,88

127,65

133,20

138,75

145,41

149,85

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

6.327,00 TL

154,29

154,29

usDb

usD



27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIvOT

23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD

60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

155,40

160,95

160,95

165,39

165,39

166,50

166,50

172,05

175,38

175,93

187,59

188,70

195,36

216,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK 4MS IPS

60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI

DOKUNMATI

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Asus

Philips

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Asus

Gamepower

Dell

Lg

228,66

249,75

268,62

276,39

305,25

308,58

309,69

376,29

382,95

387,39

1.401,93

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb



